
File No. B -240477 
Vancouver Registry 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA 

BETWEEN: 
STELLEX POWER LINE OPCO LLC AND 1501841 B.C. LTD. 

PETITIONERS 

AND: 

ROKSTAD HOLDINGS CORPORATION, ROKSTAD POWER (2018) LTD., ROKSTAD 
POWER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD., ROKSTAD POWER TRANSMISSION 

SERVICES LTD, ROKSTAD POWER (PRAIRIES) LTD., GOLDEN EARS PAINTING & 
SANDBLASTING (2018) LTD. AND PLOWE POWER SYSTEMS (2018) LTD. 

RESPONDENTS 
____________________________________________________________________________ 

SERVICE LIST 
As of November 15, 2024 

 
 

Party Contact 

FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 
701 W Georgia St #1450 
Vancouver, BC V7Y 1B6 

Attention: Tom Powell, Craig Munro and 
Deryk Helkaa  

Receiver 

Tom.Powell@fticonsulting.com 

craig.munro@fticonsulting.com 

deryck.helkaa@fticonsulting.com 

Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP 
Bentall Four 
1055 Dunsmuir St Suite 3000 
Vancouver, BC V7X 1K8 

Attention: Mary Buttery and Emily Paplawski 

Counsel for the Receiver, FTI Consulting Canada 
Inc. 
 

mbuttery@osler.com  

epaplawski@osler.com 
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Party Contact 

Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP 
One Sansome Street, Suite 3430 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

Attention: Debra Grassgreen and Steven W. 
Golden 

US Counsel for the Receiver, FTI Consulting 
Canada Inc. 

dgrassgreen@pszjlaw.com  

sgolden@pszjlaw.com  

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP 
1133 Melville St #3500 
Vancouver, BC V6E 4E5 

Attention: Peter Bychawski and Kelly Bourassa 

Counsel for Stellex Power Line Opco LLC 

peter.bychawski@blakes.com 

kelly.bourassa@blakes.com 

Greenberg Traurig, LLP 
One Vanderbilt Avenue 
New York, NY 10017 

Attention: Nathan A. Haynes and Oscar Pinkas 

US Counsel for Stellex Power Line Opco LLC 

haynesn@gtlaw.com  

pinkaso@gtlaw.com  

Farris LLP 
PO Box 10026, Pacific Centre South 
25th Floor, 700 W Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC V7Y 1B3 

Attention: Tevia R.M. Jeffries 

Counsel to the Debtors, Rokstad Holdings 
Corporation et al. 

tjeffries@farris.com  

Bennett Tueller Johnson & Deere 
3165 Millrock Dr #500 
Salt Lake City, UT 84121, United States 

Attention: Barry N. Johnson, Jeremy Reutzel, 
Josh Lee and KC Hooker 

US Counsel to the Debtors, Rokstad Holdings 
Corporation et al. 

bjohnson@btjd.com  

jreutzel@btjd.com  

jlee@btjd.com  

kchooker@btjd.com  
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Party Contact 

Burnet, Duckworth & Palmer LLP 
Suite 2400, 525 8 Ave SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 1G1 

Attention: Ryan Algar, David Maxwell and 
Prateek Gupta 

Counsel to Graham Construction & Engineering 
Inc.  

ralgar@bdplaw.com 

dcm@bdplaw.com 

pgupta@bdplaw.com  

Viking Mats, Viking Helical Anchors, Viking 
Dairy, Viking Specialty Supply 
7480 Flying Cloud Drive, Suite 400 
Eden Prairie, MN  55344 

Attention: Bryan Stadtler and Louie Jauregui 

 

Bryan@Vikingforest.com  

Louie.Jauregui@fctg.com 

 

Lawson Lundell LLP 
Cathedral Place 
925 W Georgia St #1600 
Vancouver, BC V6C 3L2 

Attention: Bryan Gibbons and Robert Holt 

Bryan Gibbons, counsel to B.C. Hydro 

bgibbons@lawsonlundell.com 

Robert.Holt@bchydro.com  

Koskie Glavin Gordon 
1650-409 Granville St 
Vancouver, BC V6C 1T2 

Attention: Dawid Cieloszczyk 

Counsel to Local Union 258 of the IBEW 

DCieloszczyk@koskieglavin.com  
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